GR-LIN  |  43
MPS Series
Miniature Rail Thruster Slide | Features and Benefits | How To Order
How To Order
Sensor Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick. Disconnect*
All Models
OHSN-006
1-2
Magneto Resistive Sensor  with Quick. Disconnect* OHSP-006
Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* CABL-010
Quick Disconnect 5 Meter Cable Length* CABL-013
Pneumatic Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
M5 Adjustable Flow Control
All Models
VLVF-008 1-2
M2.5 Barbed Fitting PLFT-005 2
Seal Kit (Buna-N) -1M SLKT-090
1
Seal Kit (Viton®) -1M SLKT-090V
Seal Kit (Buna-N) -2M SLKT-091
Seal Kit (Viton®) -2M SLKT-091V
*Sensor and cable sold separately.
Features:
•  Compact high reliability bearing design
•  Excellent part position repeatability
•  Zero side play with patented preloaded
“Dual-V” roller bearings
•  Adjustable extend/retract hard stops
•  Two Position sensing with hall effect sensors
•  Viton® seals for operation in high
temperature environments
Applications:
•  Precision applications
•  Small parts handling
•  OEM packaging machines
Accessories
MPS-1M
MPS-2M
(USB key shown
for scale)
 -  -  -
Base Model
MPS
Body Size Stroke
1 13mm [0.5"]
2 25mm [1.0"]
3 38mm [1.5"]
4 51mm [2.0"]
Bore Size
1M
2M
Seals Description
“Blank” Buna-N
V Viton® High Temperature
tel: 800 237 3472                 cesehsa.com.mx
GR-LIN  |  44Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
MPS Series
Miniature Rail Thruster Slide | Technical Specifications
Specifications Units 1M-1 1M-2 1M-3 1M-4